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
tenant requirements. Large paved parking area, 
easy access with front and rear entrance.

GREAT INVESTMENT!!
The building is in great condition, rubber roof, newly 
coated parking lot. 4400+/- sq ft completely renovated 
in past 5 years, 3300+/- sq ft area completely renovated 
in past 10 years. Includes 2300+/- sq ft office area and 
7500+/- sq ft retail area. $375,000.

BRIGGS BAY AVE, LENOX, 0.64+/- AC, .................$32,500.
CANAL RD, LENOX, 3.57+/- AC,............................$17,500.
DITCH BANK RD, LENOX, 10.39+/- AC, ................$21,900.
IRISH RIDGE RD, VERONA, 2.97+/- AC, ...............$12,500.
MONROE AVE, SULLIVAN, 0.32+/- AC, .................$15,500.
NELSON RD, LENOX, 2+/- AC, ..............................$30,000.
NELSON RD, LENOX, 5.8+/- AC, commercial, .......$46,000.
ONEIDA VALLEY RD, LENOX, 2+/- AC, .................$12,500.
ONEIDA VALLEY RD, LENOX, 7+/- AC, .................$39,000.
OXBOW RD, FENNER, 1.77+/- AC, ........................$12,500. 
RAVINE ST, LENOX, 0.20+/- AC, ...........................$15,000.
RT 5, LENOX, 1.7+/- AC, commercial, ...................$65,000.
RT 5, SULLIVAN, 5.4+/- AC, commercial, .............$75,000.
SEEBER RD, LINCOLN, 2+/- AC, ...........................$25,000.
SEEBER RD, LINCOLN, 1.3+/- AC, ..........................$9,950.
SNELL RD, LENOX, 0.5+/- AC, ..............................$34,000.
STEPHENS RD, LENOX, 5.5+/- AC, .......................$12,900.

GREAT 2 UNIT HOME
Spacious first unit has 3 bedrooms up and down, 
eat in kitchen, dining room and big living room. 
Neat and clean with newer carpet and paint. 
Second unit is a one bedroom with long term 
tenant to help defray mortgage expense. $69,000. 
Dean Shlotzhauer, Sales Associate, 697-3400x16.

IMMACULATE HOME
Great 3 bedroom home offering an open floor 
plan, updated kitchen with new counters and 
appliances, formal dining, large master bedroom 
and new lighting thru-out. Walk to Sandy Beach. 
$69,900. Dean Shlotzhauer, Sales Associate, 
315-697-3400x16.

Dean Shlotzhauer
Sales Associate

If you are interested in buying 
or selling property, please 
contact me at 697-3400x16.

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

“All real estate advertised
herein is subject to the
Federal Fair Housing Act
and the New York State
Human Rights Law which
makes illegal to advertise
any preference, limitation
or discrimination based on
race, color, religion, na-
tional origin, sex, familial
status, martial status, age,
disability or handicap or
intention to make any such
preferences, limitations or
discrimination.
We will not knowingly
accept any advertising for
real estate which is in vio-
lation of the law.”
To register a complaint,
call HUD toll free at:

1-800-669-9777

 130 Broad Street • Oneida, NY 13421
 Phone: (315) 363-5100       Fax: (315) 363-9832

 pennysaver@oneidadispatch.com

 Publisher:  Robert O’Leary
 General Manager:  Karen Alvord
 Business Manager:  Diane Roache
 Advertising Director:  Karen Alvord
 Account Executives:  Jan Collins

 Bradley Markowski
 Jeff Smaldon
 Craig Gazzilli

 Graphic Designer:
 Jennifer Santiago

 Advertising Deadlines for the following week: 
 Classified Ads ~  Tuesday at 4:00 PM
 Display Ads ~  Tuesday at 5:00 PM

 Lori Hart
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Apartments 
for Rent (Unfurnish)

 3 Bedrooms apart-
ment for rent in
Oneida for $675.00
security deposit re-
quired, include wa-
ter and garbage, no
pets, Call (315) 761-
3279 for an appt.

 
$700+ emodeled. r
newly arking, pen, 

-kitcheat-in oom, r
living ge Larea.” ar

“Quiet bdrm. 2 
ge larCanastota 

ank rFCall utilities. 
315-395-3357.

Canastota Very large
1-2 bdrm. apt., wash-
er/dryer hookup,
high ceiling, bright
apt., a must see!
$750 + sec., refer-
ences. Call (315) 897-
7015

Apartments 
for Rent (Unfurnish)

Furnished Efficien-
cies  Weekly rates
from $148 w/min 6
month stay. 
Includes utilities, ca-
ble TV & Wi-Fi. Laun-
dry & Fitness Room
on site. No pets & No
smoking in the build-
ing. Sylvan Beach.
Call 761-0000.

Oneida - 2nd floor
 3 bdrm. apt., HUD 
approved, sec. re-
quired (315) 761-
2939

Oneida area 5 bdrm.
Available March
1st. No pets.  Call
(315)447-7655.
REMEMBER -  when placing
a classified to get fast results
be sure to include:

1) all the details
2) include the price
3) be available to callers 
As easy as 1 - 2 - 3!

Apartments 
for Rent (Unfurnish)

Oneida upper 1 bdrm
heat, water, fridge,
stove, on-site laun-
dry, off street park-
ing, garbage. No
pets/smoking. $600+
sec. (315)363-2362.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

Canastota - 3 bdrm.,
1 bath - house for
rent-125 Barlow St.,
1 year lease, ref.,
NO HUD, recently
remodeled, garage
incl., $1000/month
+ first, last & sec.,
cats okay, available
May 1st. Call for info.
(386) 290-0039.

SELL IT FAST AND EASY
...call and place a classified.

http://www.OneidaDispatch.com
mailto:classifieds@oneidadispatch.com
http://www.OneidaDispatch.com
http://www.Century21TerraRealEstate.com
mailto:C21TerraRE@gmail.com
mailto:pennysaver@oneidadispatch.com
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We’re Connected To Your Dreams!
Visit Our Chittenango & Oneida Offices

#1 Real Estate Company In Central New York For The 6th Straight Year!
(Based upon listings taken and closed transactions.)

Chittenango $79,000 
Lots for little! 1st floor BR &
laundry, 2 additional BRs, large
living, & dining rooms & too!
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Manlius $63,500 
32 plus acres! 568+/- of road 
frontage! Natural gas & public
water available!
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Waterfront  $299,000 
Dock your boat at your home
address, walk to restaurants, 
lakeside life. 
Bonnie Vaccaro
727-3964 (C)

Canastota $29,900 
Spacious Village lot, approx.
133’x166’, public utilities,
cleared & ready to build on.
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Chittenango $57,000 
Lots of potential! Large lot,
huge LR, 3/4BR, 1 year home
warranty. 
Marisue Cigler
655-1025 x344 or 806-5334 (C)

Chittenango $99,500 
Flat Ranch, 3BR w/new carpet,
new kitchen & BA flooring, new
roof and a 24’ deck.
Evelyn V. Emerson
243-7305 (C)

Canastota $179,900 
Exceptional 5BR, 2.1BA
Colonial. Updated EIK, 3FPs 
& gleaming hardwood floors.
Donna L. Gustin 
761-1125 (C)

Canastota $175,000 
Scenic view, wooded land, flat in
front, all utilities at road 
need septic. 
Georgia L. Patane
420-8852 (C)

Canastota $65,000 
Price reduced. Great investment
property, two 1BR apartments
on 1.69 acres. 
Donna L. Gustin 
445-8291 x210

Chittenango Office 601 Lakeport Rd. • (315) 687-1300

Canastota $187,900 
Two or three Family, formal
entry w/spiral staircase, marble
FPs, bay windows & more!
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Chittenango $35,000 
2+ acres w/barn & beautiful
views. Public water, gas @ road.
Must see location! 
Peter Denney/Kelly Erickson 
247-1910 (D)

Chittenango $129,900 
Village Ranch w/3BR, 2 full
BAs, hardwoods, possible 4th
BR. Great space, great location.
Peter Denney/Kelly Erickson 
247-1910 (D)

Chittenango  $289,000 
Stunning Contemporary w/
great room & fantastic features,
perfect kitchen, huge master &
much more.
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Chittenango $189,900 
Route 5 commercial bldg., flex-
ible office space & 1600 +/- SF,
updated apartment w/2 full BAs.
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Fayetteville  $205,000 
Character filled w/open floor
plan. Great kitchen overlooking
FR, 2 full BAs & more.
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (C)

Oneida $124,900 
Charm & character filled Cape.
Formal dining, 3BR, 1.5BAs, full
basement & 1 car garage.
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Peter Denney • Kelly Erickson
247-1910 (D) • 687-1300

www.peterdenney.com • www.facebook.com/shopping4home

Chittenango  $105,000 
Remodel in progress. Finished
this home the way you want.
Chittenango Schools.
Peter Denney 
247-1910 (D)

Oneida Office 340 Main St. • (315) 363-2300

Oneida $84,000 
Oh so nice, affordable 3BR
Ranch, close to schools, parks,
large yard. Shows nicely,
move right in.
Jennie M. Chapin
761-5058 (C)

Vernon  $350,000 
1 mile from NYS Thruway, 4BR,
2.5BA, 45 acres, 60x120, 32x50
barn, 2500SF, all custom new
inside home.
Jennie M. Chapin
761-5058 (C)

Wampsville  $102,900 
Fresh and enchanting Raised
Ranch, hardwood floors, EIK,
FR, LR, C/A & 2 car
attached garage.
Jennie M. Chapin
761-5058 (C)

Canastota $175,000 
Ranch lover’s 3BR, 2BA, 9
years young, 2 car attached,
full basement, larger yard, open
floor plan & FP.
Jennie M. Chapin
761-5058 (C)

Morrisville $19,900 
Land, land, land, 7 acres, some
woods, flat beautiful building lot
can be logged according
to owner. 
Jennie M. Chapin
761-5058 (C)

Munnsville $99,900 
A walk in the past. Wonderful
3BR, 2BA, country living style
home, well maintained FR & LR.
Jennie M. Chapin
761-5058 (C)

Oneida $52,500 
35 acres for your future home,
utilities connected, pole barn,
country setting, outdoorsman’s
dream.
Michael Shue
345-3311 (C)

Oneida  $64,900 
Very nice 2-Family, separate
utilities, well maintained and
fully rented. Low maintenance
property. 
Jennie M. Chapin
761-5058 (C)

C
R
y
f
fl
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7

Jennie M. Chapin
Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker, CRS, GRI
NYS Chapter President 2010-2011
363-2300 (Office) • 363-2301 (Fax) • 761-5058 (Cell)
jennie@jenniechapin.com • jenniechapin.com

Oneida                                                                          $109,900 
Cream puff Bungalow, FR overlooking nice back yard. 1.5BA,

formal DR, EIK, C/A and garage.
Jennie M. Chapin 761-5058 (C)

Featured Property

Price Change!

http://www.OneidaDispatch.com
http://www.peterdenney.com
http://www.facebook.com/shopping4home
mailto:jennie@jenniechapin.com
www.realtyusa.com
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City Centre Apartments
Workforce Housing for the City of Oneida

Located at 120 N. Warner Street
NOW ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS

Three Spacious Unit Types Available: 
(All households must pay 30% of income with a rent floor as noted below)

1-bedrooms starting at $580/Month including heat and hot water
2-bedrooms starting at $675/Month including heat and hot water
3-bedrooms starting at $770/Month including heat and hot water

• Community Center with computers and internet capability
• Each unit comes with Central Air/Heat and Dishwasher
• All Appliances, HVAC and lighting systems are Energy Star rated
• Most buildings designated Non-Smoking
• On site laundry facilities per building
• Patio or balconies
• On site playground facilities and outdoor pavilion
• NO PETS – NO EXCEPTIONS
• Maximum income restrictions apply:

1 person household; $28,800; 2 person household: $32,880;
• 3 person household: $37,020; 4 person household: $41,100;

5 person household: $44,400; 6 person household: $47,700.
• Minimum income requirements: 1 bedroom: $15,450;

2 bedroom: $17,925; 3 bedroom: $20,500

PLEASE NOTE APPLICATIONS MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL TO BE ACCEPTED
PRIORITY WILL BE GIVEN TO FLOOD VICTIMS SO PLEASE NOTE 

IF DISPLACED DUE TO SUMMER STORM OF 2013

APPLICATIONS AVAILABLE AT CITY HALL OR BY CALLING:
CRM RENTAL MANAGEMENT AT 315-337-1401 OR STONELEIGH HOUSING AT 315-697-3737.

You may also visit CRM website at www.crmrentalmgmt.com.

P: 796–8861 F: 893–7789 
Keith Peavey - Broker  | Kurt Peavey - Salesperson 

www.peaveyrealty.com
7324 Rte. 20, PO Box 119, Madison, NY 13402

Please give us a call if you are planning on buying or selling real estate in your future and would like us to help you.Please give us a call if you are planning on buying or selling real estate in your future and would like us to help you.

Beautiful 3 bedroom/2 bath 5 acre home in great location.  You will love coming 
home to the large open kitchen/dining room with plenty of natural light and 
access to the large deck for outdoor entertaining. Large master bedroom with 
updated full bath.  This home has been well kept and well maintained.  Recently 
subdivided off  from remaining acreage & mobile home which is for sale also. 
Morrisville Eaton CSD.  

Listed at ......................................................$178,000
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